
Wednesday 31st January - Welcome Call
Wednesday 7th February

Wednesday 6th March
Wednesday 3rd April
Wednesday 1st May

Wednesday 5th June
Wednesday 3rd July

No call in August
Wednesday 4th September

Wednesday 2nd October
Wednesday 6thNovember
Wednesday 4th December

2024 TIMETABLE - WEDNESDAY CIRCLE
UK 7pm / Eastern 2pm / Pacific 11am / NZ 8am+1 day 



Thursday 8th February - Welcome Call
Thursday 15th February

Thursday 14th March
Thursday 18th April
Thursday 16th May

Thursday 20th June
Thursday 18th July
No call in August

Thursday 18th September
Thursday 17th October

Thursday 21st November
Thursday 19th December

2024 TIMETABLE - THURSDAY CIRCLE
UK 9am / Berlin 10am / Sydney 8pm


